Vishwamitra International School, Gangoh, Saharanpur

Fee Structure - 2023-2024

From Class - Nur to 12 th

Addmission Cl	narges	Tuition Fee		Transport Fee	
Registration Fee :- Rs. 200 Admission Fee :- Free Annual Charges		Pre Nur Nursery L.K.G U.K.G	:- 600/- :- 600/- :- 700/- :- 700/- :- 800/-	Transport fee (up to 5 km) :- Rs. 700/- Transport fee (5 to 7 km) :- Rs. 800/- Transport fee (7 to 10 km) :- Rs. 900/- Transport fee (10 to15 km) :- Rs.1000/ Transport fee (15 to25 km) :- Rs.1100/	
Nur to U.K.G I to II III to V VI to VIII IX to X XI to XII	= 1500 =2000 =3000 =3500 =4000 =5000		:- 850/- :- 900/- :- 950/- :- 1000 /- :- 1100/- ;- 1250/- :- 1500/- :- 1650/- :- 2500/- :- 2700/-	New Admission Students Document 1 Students – Aadhar card 2 Students – 4 Photos 3 Students – T.C 4 Students – Mark sheet 5 Students – Aadher card Mother & Father 6 Play – Nur – students (Birth certificat With Government certified)	
Concession		Concession			
III :- 50% Discount on school Tuition Fee		IV :- 100% Discount School on tuition fee			

Important note :-

- A :- All expenditure toward uniform , books & note books school bag etc . Will be beard by the parents .
- B :- Fee should be deposited before 10 of every month .
- C:- A fine @ of rs. 10/- per day will be imposed after due date .
- D :- After last date of current month if the fee is not deposited name of student will be struck off the roll and fresh admission will be sought after paying admission fee again .

Day Boarding :- Rs. 40,000/- Tow installment of Rs. 20,000/- each is payable by 10 of April & 10 of October . After this time period a fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged and fee will deposited include the panelty amount.

S. N	CLASSES	1 st Term	2 nd Term	Total Boarding Fee	Total Admission + Annual charges	Grand Total
1	I to V	=Rs.67,750	=Rs.67,750	=Rs.1,35,500	=Rs. 9500	=Rs.1,45,000
2	VI to VIII	= Rs.72, 750	= Rs.72, 750	= Rs.1,45,500	= Rs. 9500	= Rs.1,55,000
3	IX to X	=Rs. 77,750	=Rs. 77,750	=Rs. 1,55,500	=Rs. 9500	=Rs. 1,65,000
4	XI to XII	=Rs.87,750	=Rs.87,750	=Rs.1,75,500	=Rs. 9500	=Rs.1,85,000

Note: - 1st Term fee will be deposited at the time of admission & 2nd Term fee before 10th of October .